

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26870/2008

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOPI LAL TANTI

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aslam Kumar,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks two weeks time to
furnish spare copies of the pleadings. Take steps. Issue notice.

Await return of notice.

List the matter on 20.7.2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar